Delinquent Tax - 5 Years

Beaver Township:

Batesville Corporation:

Brookfield Township:

03-80812.000

03-89125.000

Buffalo Township:

05-21331.000

05-89018.000

Center Township:

Sarahsville Corporation:

Elk Township:

10-21440.006

Enoch Township:

Jackson Township:

16-80388.000

16-80835.000

16-80836.000

16-87014.000

Owner

None

None

Genesis Resources LLC

Genesis Resources LLC

Loriece Crum

Genesis Resources LLC

None

None

Clifford & Sharon Cantwell

None

Genesis Resources LLC

Genesis Resources LLC

Genesis Resources LLC

Genesis Resources LLC

Mail To Address

3901 Briscoe Run Road Suite 9
Parkersburg, WV 26104

3901 Briscoe Run Road Suite 9
Parkersburg, WV 26104

15449 Mitchell Road Cumberland,
OH 43732

3901 Briscoe Run Road Suite 9
Parkersburg, WV 26104

2645 Dorothy Ave NE Canton,
OH 44705

3901 Briscoe Run Road Suite 9
Parkersburg, WV 26104

3901 Briscoe Run Road Suite 9
Parkersburg, WV 26104

3901 Briscoe Run Road Suite 9
Parkersburg, WV 26104

3901 Briscoe Run Road Suite 9
Parkersburg, WV 26104



16-80107.000

Dexter City :

Jefferson Township:

19-50081.005

Marion Township:

Summerfield Corporation:

24-11039.000

24-21125.000

Noble Township:

25-13157.000

25-13158.000

25-80805.000

25-13008.000

25-13009.000

25-13010.000

25-17081.000

25-19015.000

25-19016.000

Poorboy Exploration LCC

None

Kenneth Greenlief & Patrick
Malson

None

Russell Gillman

John & Joyce Laipply

Dennis Freeman & Dena Jo
Carsey

Dennis Freeman & Dena Jo
Carsey

Genesis Resources LLC

Paul K Hather

Paul K Hather

Paul K Hather

Ronda Lovejoy & Austin Harris

John & Lynn Tucker

John & Lynn Tucker

40135 Marietta Road
Caldwell, OH 43724

24965 Graveyard Road
Lower Salem, OH 45745

P.O.Box 11 Summerfield,

OH 43788

617 Cross Street
Summerfield, OH 43788

48854 Sycamore Street Caldwell,
OH 43724

48854 Sycamore Street Caldwell,
OH 43724

3901 Briscoe Run Road Suite 9
Parkersburg, WV 26104

21 Sunset Drive Caldwell,
OH 43724

21 Sunset Drive Caldwell,
OH 43724

21 Sunset Drive Caldwell,
OH 43724

50816 Marietta Road Caldwell,

OH 43724

54915 Batesville Road Quaker
City, OH 43773

54915 Batesville Road Quaker
City, OH 43773



26-12071.000

Belle Valley Corporation:

Olive Township:

Caldwell Corporation:

29-22043.001

29-12044.000

Seneca Township:

31-21269.008

32-14039.000

32-19015.000

32-21312.115

32-15030.000

Sharon Township:

33-80350.000

Stock Township:

34-13004.000

34-13008.000

Wayne Township:

Derek Hall

None

None

Thelma Johnson

Thomas Johnson ETAL

Herbert Morris

Bermans Mens & Boys Wear

Louis

H K FillKill Inc

Nathan Osbranch

Beverly Romish

Genesis Resources LLC

Robert Blair

Robert Blair

None

16742 Terrace Ave Caldwell,
OH 43724

45452 Road Fork Road
Summerfield, OH 43788

45452 Road Fork Road
Summerfield, OH 43788

22426 Roy Croy Road
Senecaville, OH 43780

4819 Monroe Street Shadyside,
OH 43947

5243 Brunnerdale Avenue NW
Canton, OH 44718

3128 Eagle Blvd Apt B
Brighton, Co 80601

51311 Rehm Road ST.
Clairsville, OH 43950

3901 Briscoe Run Road Suite 9
Parkersburg, WV 26104

44931 Road Fork Road
Caldwell, OH 43724

44931 Road Fork Road
Caldwell, OH 43724



Description Class Code Delinquent Tax Amount Delinquent Special Assessments

W-I Henry Hans-Jack Sher BC

. 240 $10.71 -
Farms #1 Permit #3456
W-I R Davis #34-10 Permit
240 $33.61 -
#3463
9-8-32 PTSW 1/4 2.513A 510 $56.05 -
W-I Monroe #1 Permit #2126 240 $2.29 -
7-4-30 NW 1/4 NW 1/4
101 $143.10 $4.88
7.032A
W-I Tilton 2-2958 Permit
240 $1.32 R
#3523
W-I Ohio Power #22-64 Permit
240 $1.32 -
#3202
W-I Christman #1 Permit
240 $0.99 -
#3327
W-I Lois Moss #6 Permit
240 $0.32 -

#3537



W-I C Carrel #A Permit
#AP/1006

8-5-11NE1/4NE 1/4 5.137A

Lot 88 Summerfield

7-7-26 24 SW 1/4 18.501A

Lot 128 Davis Addition Coal
Ridge

Lot 127 Davis Addition Coal
Ridge

W-I Baker 24x-31 Permit
#3432

Lot 8 Coal Ridge

Lot 9 Coal Ridge

Lot 10 Coal Ridge

Lot 1 Moore Ava
Lot 13 Johnstown
Lot 14 Johnstown

240

599

510

510

510

500

240

500

500

500

500

510

599

$0.67

$970.49

$597.15

$1,870.61

$2,523.94

$57.81

$11.41

$57.81

$57.81

$57.81

$64.66

$2,695.65

$971.78

$29.83

$2.31

$2.31

$29.83

$16.41

$25.32

$29.83



Lot 11 Block B Terrace
Addition

PTLot309W1/2 .011A

Lot309E 1/2

8-8-16S1/2SE1/4 6.817A

Lot 2267 Sub 1 Buffalo
Hills

Lot 153 Sub 10
Buffalo Hills

Lot 179 Sub 3
Buffalo Hills

Lot 30 Sub 2
Buffalo Hills

W-I Baker Nichols Permit
#3347

Lot 28
Carlisle

Out Lot 38
Carlisle

510

500

500

560

500

500

500

500

240

510

500

$1,209.82

$72.76

$202.54

$4,767.82

$766.83

$67.51

$1,187.54

$60.07

$1.96

$679.44

$45.01

$21.22

$29.83

$25.32

$29.83



